
Contact details for Queenstown Lakes District Council elected members, 2019-22 

Mayor: 
Jim Boult 

 
0274 801 201 

 
jim.boult@qldc.govt.nz 

Council   
Queenstown-Wakatipu Ward: 
Penny Clark 021 640 974 penny.clark@qldc.govt.nz 
Craig (Ferg) Ferguson 0274 869 933 craig.ferguson@qldc.govt.nz 
Niki Gladding 027 630 0654 niki.gladding@qldc.govt.nz 
Glyn Lewers 027 486 5004 glyn.lewers@qldc.govt.nz 
John MacDonald  0274 356 092 john.macdonald@qldc.govt.nz 
Valerie Miller 027 228 6586 valerie.miller@qldc.govt.nz 
Arrowtown Ward: 
Heath Copland 021 539 140 heath.copland@qldc.govt.nz 
Wānaka Ward 
Calum MacLeod 021 272 1505 calum.macleod@qldc.govt.nz 
Niamh Shaw 021 173 9690 niamh.shaw@qldc.govt.nz 
Quentin Smith 021 270 3706 quentin.smith@qldc.govt.nz 
 
Wānaka Community Board 
Barry Bruce (Chair) 0274 345 233 barry.bruce@qldc.govt.nz 
Jude Battson 027 561 6088 jude.battson@qldc.govt.nz 
Chris Hadfield 0274 415 495 chris.hadfield@qldc.govt.nz 
Ed Taylor (Deputy Chair) 0274 307 549 ed.taylor@qldc.govt.nz 
 
Note that the three Wānaka Ward Councillors are appointed members of the Wānaka Community 
Board.   


